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FACULTY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

 
Ken Abramowicz, SOM (13) 
Accounting 
225C Bunnell Building 
474-7080   kfabramowicz@alaska.edu 
 
Mike Davis (12)  
Rural Development / Bristol Bay Campus 
P.O. Box 1070, Dillingham, AK 99576 
907-842-8316   medavis@alaska.edu 
 
Chris Fallen, IARC (13) 
105 WRRB 
450-8687   ctfallen@alaska.edu 
 
Karen Gustafson, CLA (13) 
Music 
209 Fine Arts Complex 
474-5004   kagustafson2@alaska.edu 
 
Cecile Lardon (13) 
Psychology 
706C Gruening Building 
474-5272   cslardon@alaska.edu 
 
Jeremy Mathis, SFOS (13) 
Marine Science & Limnology 
333 Irving II Building 
474-5928    jmathis@sfos.uaf.edu 
 
Andrew Metzger (12) - Chair 
Civil & Environmental Engineering 
271 Duckering Building 
474-6120  atmetzger@alaska.edu 
 
Margaret Short, CNSM (13) 
Mathematics & Statistics 
306D Chapman Building 
474-5249    mshort18@alaska.edu 
 
 
Ex-Officio: 
Bella Gerlich, Dean of Libraries 
433 Rasmuson Library 
x7224 bkgerlich@alaska.edu 


